BASE MATERIAL
High Impact Polystyrene with Integrated Antistatic Additive
SURFACE RESISTIVITY
Static dissipative with surface resistivity less than 1 x 10e12 ohms per square.
COLOUR AND WINDOWS
KLIK REELS™ are available in white, black or blue dependent upon
the manufacturing location and provide 3 or 5 windows per flange
for easy visual reference whilst maintaining ample labelling space and

+0.5   -0.2 +/- 1mm +2.0   -0.0
104 330 1.5 13   20.2 150 or 178 104.4 121 * *
+0.5   -0.2 +/- 1mm +2.0   -0.0
120 330 1.5 13   20.2 150 or 178 120.4 137 * *
+0.5   -0.2 +/- 1mm +2.0   -0.0
*Shall accommodate tape without interference
Datasheet KLIK-REEL - Static Dissipative Rev. D
FLANGE (1/2 REEL) PART NUMBERING REFERENCE GUIDE
Flange Part No. Hub Hub Flange Windows
Width Diameter Diameter Replace * with number
Millimetres Inches Inches of windows
required when ordered
KR04X4X13D* 4 4 13 3 or 5
KR06X4X13D5 6 4 13 5
KR08X4X13D* 8 4 13 3 or 5
KR12X4X13D5 12 4 13 5
KR16X4X13D* 16 4 13 3 or 5
KR22X4X13D5 22 4 13 5
KR28X4X13D* 28 4 13 3 or 5
KR08X6X13D3 8 6 13 3
KR16X6X13D3 16 6 13 3
KR22X6X13D5 22 6 13 5
KR28X6X13D* 28 6 13 3 or 5
KR36X6X13D5 36 6 13 5
KR44X6X13D* 44 6 13 3 or 5
KR60X6X13D3 60 6 13 3
KR08X7X13D3 8 7 13 3
KR16X7X13D3 16 7 13 3
KR28X7X13D3 28 7 13 3
KR44X7X13D3 44 7 13 3
KR60X7X13D3 60 7 13 3
KR04X4X15DB5 4 4 15** 5
KR06X4X15DB5 6 4 15** 5
KR08X4X15DB5 8 4 15** 5
KR12X4X15DB5 12 4 15** 5
KR16X4X15DB5 16 4 15** 5
KR22X4X15DB5 22 4 15** 5
KR16X6X15DB5 16 6 15** 5
KR22X6X15DB5 22 6 15** 5
KR28X6X15DB5 28 6 15** 5
FLANGE (1/2 REEL) PART NUMBERING REFERENCE GUIDE
Please see combination guide details for flange width required.
*  Please see combination guide for widths required, please note that 3 window designs may not be combined with 5 window designs.
Window availability and colour is dependent upon manufacturing location and must be specified at the time of ordering.  Contact customer service for full details.